Teams

Go Blue!!

AD Racing

24ever

IFloor it!
Roushfenwayguys
POCONONO

Tiff’s Motorsports
NEED4NASCAR
JPM Racing
Bowman's Boy
Maloochie

DAM Racing
Murlow

Randy's Racers
Peano

Road Rage Rick
Strippin’ for a livin'
Gmen

Racing911

Hail Melon
Winchentucky
Rusty Nutz Garage
Little Racing

Otto

48 4Ever

Hinkle

South of the Mason Dixon
Good For Nothin
Stooges

Team Clutch

Papi Racing
Deafman

Bite Me Racing
Hit By the Truck Sherwood
Kathy’s krew
Duhluch

Points Behind +/- Gain

2767
2767
2756
2756
2705
2654
2643
2638
2608
2598
2587
2575
2568
2563
2557
2547
2539
2527
2525
2519
2519
2512
2511
2508
2504
2499
2496
2483
2480
2457
2457
2450
2448
2446
2434
2429

-11

-11

-62
-113
-124
-129
-159
-169
-180
-192
-199
-204
-210
-220
-228
-240
-242
-248
-248
-255
-256
-259
-263
-268
-271
-284
-287
-310
-310
-317
-319
-321
-333
-338

251
251
236
238
215
247
235
227
214
241
191
218
232
219
211
244
234
226
196
213
244
217
186
228
215
263
214
153
289
159
223
267
215
184
214
207



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Shake And Bake
Dropping The Hammer
High Maintenance
BadBrad617

Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2
Yates 2

Yates

Beastie

Jakracing

Hit The Pace Car

24 For Life
Winniesminis

Blaney's Bitch

MDB Racing

Burnout Bob

NickRy Racing

Mixed Nuts

RB1123

Talladega

2428
2422
2420
2420
2415
2412
2402
2380
2377
2373
2371
2364
2348
2333
2325
2301
2207
2170

-339
-345
-347
-347
-352
-355
-365
-387
-390
-394
-396
-403
-419
-434
-442
-466
-560
-586

239
207
210
211
242
201
244
176
184
212
219
199
195
233
206
183
143
166



